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 18  35  53  53.07 9 2611 FAIL1 AKN-2020/035 GHAWATE SHUBHAM ASHOK   5.3F

 33  41  74  74.09 9 3224  14.82 AKN-2021/010 BHAVAR MAYUR BAPU   7.4R

 30  40  70  70.010 9 3120  14.03 AKN-2021/045 HONMANE PRATIK SANJAY   7.0R

 27  31  58  58.08 9 2219  11.64 AKN-2021/051 JOSHI HARSHAL SURESH   5.8R

 23  34  57  57.07 9 2516  11.45 AKN-2021/053 KANKAL PRAJWAL SANTOSH   5.7R

 38  37  75  75.08 9 2830  15.06 AKN-2021/076 NEHE PRATIKSHA RAMHARI   7.5R

 23  33  56  56.08 9 2415  11.27 AKN-2021/095 SALUNKE MONISH RAVINDRA   5.6R

 25  33  58  58.09 9 2416  11.68 AKN-2022/001 AVHAD GAYATRI POPAT   5.8R

 24  30  54  54.08 9 2116  10.89 AKN-2022/007 BARI DURVAM KISHOR   5.4R

 27  40  67  67.08 9 3119  13.410 AKN-2022/012 BHOYE RAHUL YASHWANT   6.7R

 24  34  58  58.08 9 2516  11.611 AKN-2022/015 BURANJE ONKAR SUNIL   5.8R

 32  42  74  74.09 9 3323  14.812 AKN-2022/046 JAGTAP PRADNESH RAJU   7.4R

 23  31  54  54.08 9 2215  10.813 AKN-2022/048 JOSHI VYANKATESH PRAKASH   5.4R

 23  39  62  62.09 9 3014  12.414 AKN-2022/056 KHATIK ADITYA VASANT   6.2R

 29  30  59  59.09 9 2120  11.815 AKN-2022/067 NAGARE PRAMOD RAJENDRA   5.9R

 29  35  64  64.08 8 2721  12.816 AKN-2022/076 PATIL ANGAT YOGESH   6.4F

 25  33  58  58.08 9 2417  11.617 AKN-2022/080 PATIL SATYAM RAVINDRA   5.8R

 34  38  72  72.08 8 3026  14.418 AKN-2022/084 PAWAR PIYUSH GANESH   7.2F

 24  38  62  62.08 9 2916  12.419 AKN-2022/085 RAHANE NISHANT SANTOSH   6.2R

 30  37  67  67.09 9 2821  13.420 AKN-2022/086 RAJGURU KRUSHNAKANT 

SANJAY

  6.7A

 33  37  70  70.09 9 2824  14.021 AKN-2022/090 SALUNKE RUSHIKESH SANJAY   7.0R

 29  42  71  71.08 9 3321  14.222 AKN-2022/091 SANAP SHREYA RAMKRISHNA   7.1R

 29  33  62  62.09 9 2420  12.423 AKN-2022/098 SHINDE DHANRAJ 

DNYANESHWAR

  6.2R

 30  34  64  64.09 9 2521  12.824 AKN-2022/102 SAMADHAN ARUN SHINDE   6.4R

 29  42  71  71.08 9 3321  14.225 AKN-2022/112 TANDULKAR VAISHNAVI 

SANTOSH

  7.1R

 31  39  70  70.08 9 3023  14.026 AKN-2022/114 THETE AVISHKAR TUKARAM   7.0R

 33  34  67  67.09 9 2524  13.427 AKN-2022/115 YASH BHAUSAHEB UGALE   6.7R

 33  38  71  71.09 9 2924  14.228 AKN-2022/117 PRATIK VIJAY WAJE   7.1R

 31  40  71  71.010 6 3421  14.229 AKN-2023/001 GEETRAJ AHIJIT AHER   7.1R

 28  40  68  68.07 9 3121  13.630 AKN-2023/002 AMALE MOURYA JAYESH   6.8R

 42  48  90  90.010 10 3832  18.031 AKN-2023/003 AMBORE SHIVRANJAN SUNIL   9.0R

 33  39  72  72.07 9 3026  14.432 AKN-2023/004 ANDHALE TAPASVI PRAVIN   7.2R

 36  29  65  65.07 5 2429  13.033 AKN-2023/005 APSUNDE ADITYA SUNIL   6.5R

 39  37  76  76.09 9 2830  15.234 AKN-2023/006 AROTE ANIKET YOGESH   7.6R

 46  47  93  93.010 9 3836  18.635 AKN-2023/008 BANKAR GAURI NITIN   9.3R

 45  47  92  92.010 9 3835  18.436 AKN-2023/009 BHAMRE DARSHNA SANDIP   9.2R

 44  42  86  86.010 9 3334  17.237 AKN-2023/010 BHAND RUPALI GANESH   8.6R

 37  45  82  82.09 9 3628  16.438 AKN-2023/011 BHOJ TEJAS KIRAN   8.2R

 27  29  56  56.08 8 2119  11.239 AKN-2023/013 BODKE SWARUP SHANTARAM   5.6R

 31  27  58  58.08 6 2123  11.640 AKN-2023/014 CHAVAN DARSHAN NANDKUMAR   5.8R

 29  29  58  58.08 6 2321  11.641 AKN-2023/015 CHEKE CHAITANYA VILAS   5.8R

 31  29  60  60.08 8 2123  12.042 AKN-2023/017 DHERINGE VAIBHAV ANIL   6.0R

 44  46  90  90.010 9 3734  18.043 AKN-2023/018 DIGHE ADITYA VALMIK   9.0R

 34  40  74  74.08 9 3126  14.844 AKN-2023/020 DURDHAVALE NIKITA SAMPAT   7.4R

 44  46  90  90.010 9 3734  18.045 AKN-2023/021 GADRE SAMRUDDHI GANESH   9.0R

 27  29  56  56.07 9 2020  11.246 AKN-2023/022 GAIKWAD VAISHNAVI NARAYAN   5.6R

 16  25  41  41.08 6 198 FAIL47 AKN-2023/025 GAIKWAD SANDESH RAVSAHEB   4.1R

 13  28  41  41.08 8 205 FAIL48 AKN-2023/028 GANGURDE PRASHANT GULAB   4.1R

 41  47  88  88.010 9 3831  17.649 AKN-2023/030 GARGOTE NIKITA HIRAMAN   8.8R
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 42  45  87  87.010 10 3532  17.450 AKN-2023/031 GAVANDE SIDDHESHVAR KAILAS   8.7R

 47  46  93  93.010 9 3737  18.651 AKN-2023/032 GHADAGE VAISHNAVI TANAJI   9.3R

 43  46  89  89.010 9 3733  17.852 AKN-2023/033 GHARATE VAISHNAVI PRASHANT   8.9R

 36  39  75  75.08 8 3128  15.053 AKN-2023/034 GHUGE SAMEER RAMDAS   7.5R

 23  39  62  62.08 8 3115  12.454 AKN-2023/035 GHULE ANISH SHARAD   6.2R

 29  42  71  71.08 8 3421  14.255 AKN-2023/036 GHUNGRAD KULDEEP DEVIDAS   7.1R

 35  42  77  77.010 9 3325  15.456 AKN-2023/037 GIRI RITESH PRAVIN   7.7R

 35  41  76  76.08 9 3227  15.257 AKN-2023/038 GOMTE ADITYA MAHESHRAO   7.6R

 37  45  82  82.08 8 3729  16.458 AKN-2023/039 GUND APURV ANIL   8.2R

 44  46  90  90.010 9 3734  18.059 AKN-2023/040 JADHAV DIKSHA ANIL   9.0R

 46  46  92  92.010 9 3736  18.460 AKN-2023/041 JADHAV KOMAL NIVRUTTI   9.2R

 28  36  64  64.08 9 2720  12.861 AKN-2023/042 JADHAV RAMKRUSHNA 

DULLABH

  6.4R

 35  43  78  78.08 9 3427  15.662 AKN-2023/043 JADHAV RUSHIKESH BABAN   7.8R

 39  39  78  78.09 9 3030  15.663 AKN-2023/044 JADHAV RUTUJA SANTOSH   7.8R

 39  46  85  85.09 9 3730  17.064 AKN-2023/045 JADHAV SANJANA BHAUSAHEB   8.5R

 38  43  81  81.09 9 3429  16.265 AKN-2023/046 JADHAV SARTHAK MAHENDRA   8.1R

 40  43  83  83.09 9 3431  16.666 AKN-2023/047 JADHAV TANISHKA KIRAN   8.3R

 41  40  81  81.09 9 3132  16.267 AKN-2023/049 JADHAV YASH NAMDEO   8.1R

 42  47  89  89.010 9 3832  17.868 AKN-2023/050 JOSHI VAIBHAV VIJAY   8.9R

 45  46  91  91.09 9 3736  18.269 AKN-2023/051 KADAM DURGESH DINKAR   9.1R

 31  44  75  75.09 7 3722  15.070 AKN-2023/052 KADUS TANAVI AVINASH   7.5R

 42  47  89  89.010 10 3732  17.871 AKN-2023/054 KAWALE ABHISHEK MILIND   8.9R

 39  46  85  85.010 10 3629  17.072 AKN-2023/058 KHAIRNAR VEDANT BHAUSAHEB   8.5R

NR NR NRNR NR73 AKN-2023/060 KHEDKAR SHREYASH UDDHAV R

 31  37  68  68.09 6 3122  13.674 AKN-2023/061 KITE NAYAN ANIL   6.8R

 43  43  86  86.09 9 3434  17.275 AKN-2023/062 KOLPE KRUSHNA VITTHALRAO   8.6R

 46  46  92  92.010 9 3736  18.476 AKN-2023/064 KOTKAR ANUPRIYA SANTOSH   9.2R

 29  35  64  64.08 9 2621  12.877 AKN-2023/065 LAGAD SHIVAM PARSHURAM   6.4R

 34  43  77  77.08 9 3426  15.478 AKN-2023/066 LANDGE POOJA SOPAN   7.7R

 22  27  49  49.07 6 2115 FAIL79 AKN-2023/067 ANURAG SUNIL LENDE   4.9R

 29  30  59  59.07 8 2222  11.880 AKN-2023/068 MAKASARE YASH RAJESH   5.9R

 30  39  69  69.08 9 3022  13.881 AKN-2023/069 MANDAWADE MAYUR 

SAMADHAN

  6.9R

 42  44  86  86.09 9 3533  17.282 AKN-2023/070 MANKAR SOHAM GOKUL   8.6R

 44  49  93  93.010 10 3934  18.683 AKN-2023/071 MORE KARTIK VIJAY   9.3R

 36  44  80  80.09 9 3527  16.084 AKN-2023/072 NARALE SAURABH UMAJI   8.0R

 29  39  68  68.08 9 3021  13.685 AKN-2023/073 NAVALE POONAM SHIVAJI   6.8R

 32  32  64  64.08 8 2424  12.886 AKN-2023/074 NIKAM BHAVESH SUBHASH   6.4R

 41  43  84  84.010 8 3531  16.887 AKN-2023/076 NYAHALDE SHAM NANABHAU   8.4R

 35  38  73  73.010 8 3025  14.688 AKN-2023/078 PARDESHI MOHIT RUPESH   7.3R

 46  48  94  94.010 10 3836  18.889 AKN-2023/079 PARDESHI PRIYA UDAYASINGH   9.4R

 38  37  75  75.09 8 2929  15.090 AKN-2023/080 PATIL ADITYA RAOSAHEB   7.5R

 22  32  54  54.07 8 2415  10.891 AKN-2023/081 PATIL ANUJ NILESH   5.4R

 43  48  91  91.010 10 3833  18.292 AKN-2023/082 PATIL ARPITA ABHAYSINGH   9.1R

 28  34  62  62.07 8 2621  12.493 AKN-2023/083 PATIL MAYUR GANESH   6.2R

 27  35  62  62.08 8 2719  12.494 AKN-2023/084 PATIL RUSHIKESH DEELIP   6.2R

NR NR NRNR NR95 AKN-2023/085 PATIL RUSHIKESH SANJAY R

 30  38  68  68.09 8 3021  13.696 AKN-2023/086 PATIL SUMEDH KISHOR   6.8R

 36  46  82  82.010 9 3726  16.497 AKN-2023/088 PAWAR MAYUR RAMESH   8.2R

 36  41  77  77.07 9 3229  15.498 AKN-2023/089 PAWAR RAJNANDINI 

PARMESHWAR

  7.7R
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 28  40  68  68.07 8 3221  13.699 AKN-2023/092 POTE RITESH SHARAD   6.8R

 30  43  73  73.08 8 3522  14.6100 AKN-2023/093 RAJPUT RUTURAJ RAMESH   7.3R

 35  43  78  78.09 8 3526  15.6101 AKN-2023/094 RAYATE OM POPATRAO   7.8R

 32  45  77  77.09 9 3623  15.4102 AKN-2023/095 RAYATE SHRIRAM POPAT   7.7R

 26  35  61  61.09 8 2717  12.2103 AKN-2023/102 SHINDE PRASAD SUBHASH   6.1R

 33  44  77  77.09 8 3624  15.4104 AKN-2023/103 SHINDE RUSHIKESH RAJESH   7.7R

 41  45  86  86.010 9 3631  17.2105 AKN-2023/104 SHIRSATH  AKANKSHA PRAVIN   8.6R

 41  44  85  85.09 8 3632  17.0106 AKN-2023/107 SURVWADE SANVEDH 

DHAMMAPAL

  8.5R

 31  44  75  75.08 9 3523  15.0107 AKN-2023/108 SURYAWANSHI POORWA 

BHAIYYASAHEB

  7.5R

 20  39  59  59.09 8 3111  11.8108 AKN-2023/110 TATHE ROHAN SUDHAKAR   5.9R

 31  39  70  70.09 8 3122  14.0109 AKN-2023/111 TAYADE ADITYA 

MAHENDRAKUMAR

  7.0R

 40  46  86  86.09 9 3731  17.2110 AKN-2023/112 TEKAWADE GAURAV SUNIL   8.6R

 39  44  83  83.09 9 3530  16.6111 AKN-2023/113 TEMKAR PARAS RAJENDRA   8.3R

 45  44  89  89.08 8 3637  17.8112 AKN-2023/114 THAKUR ANSHU DEVIDAS   8.9R

 25  34  59  59.07 8 2618  11.8113 AKN-2023/115 THOMBARE AJINKYA 

CHANDRABHAN

  5.9R

 22  39  61  61.07 8 3115  12.2114 AKN-2023/118 UGALE PRANAV SHIVAJI   6.1R

 32  38  70  70.07 8 3025  14.0115 AKN-2023/119 WARULE SWAMI SHEKHAR   7.0R

 10  26  36  36.06 8 184 FAIL116 AKN-2023/120 YADAV ADARSH DNYNESHWAR   3.6R

 36  46  82  82.09 9 3727  16.4117 AKN-2023/121  AVHAD MANYATA KHANDU   8.2R

 37  46  83  83.09 9 3728  16.6118 AKN-2023/122 CHANDRAMORE PRIYANKA 

SUNIL

  8.3R

 29  35  64  64.08 8 2721  12.8119 AKN-2023/123 KARDEL KARTIK ARUN   6.4R

 37  41  78  78.09 9 3228  15.6120 AKN-2023/124 PATIL PRATIKSHA SHAMKANT   7.8R

 22  32  54  54.08 8 2414  10.8121 AKN-2023/125 SIRKE TANISH ARJUN   5.4R

 30  34  64  64.08 8 2622  12.8122 AKN-2023/126 UBALE TEJAS DATTATRAY   6.4R

 29  33  62  62.07 8 2522  12.4123 AKN-2023/127  BORSE VIVEKANAND KAILAS   6.2R
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